

ITEM NO.806(MM)

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5830/2013

K.J.AUGUSTINE (DEAD)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.A.JOSEPH . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-10-2023 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jogy Scaria, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sreegish M K , Adv.  
Ms. Meera Kartha, Adv.  
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 06.12.2023.

(NIRMALA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR